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Départ : 16:00, Fin : 16:20

1 PALM SEGERS Greg 1 A 34.948 30.225 31.851 1:37.024 3 - - 1:36.958

2 PALM BIZET Henri 2 A 35.150 30.375 31.726 1:37.251 9 0.227 0.227 1:37.109

3 CCF MOUSSIER Eric 3 A 34.831 30.453 32.024 1:37.308 5 0.284 0.057 1:36.892

4 PALM NOREGRAL Bruno 4 A 35.040 30.441 31.940 1:37.421 10 0.397 0.113 1:37.309

5 CCF GABILLON Frederic 5 A 34.965 30.483 32.104 1:37.552 7 0.528 0.131 1:37.390

6 CCF CATELIN Adrien 6 A 35.085 30.410 32.161 1:37.656 6 0.632 0.104 1:37.354

7 CCF ATTIA Frédéric 7 A 34.878 30.692 32.091 1:37.661 5 0.637 0.005 1:37.393

8 ROSSELSP VERDIER Tom 8 A 35.062 30.683 31.944 1:37.689 5 0.665 0.028 1:37.662

9 ST ELOI GASSIN Bastien 9 A 34.977 30.663 32.150 1:37.790 6 0.766 0.101 1:37.563

10 CCF GIRARDOT Alain 1 B 35.255 30.507 32.108 1:37.870 10 0.846 0.080 1:37.653

11 PALM CHATELAIN Francis 2 B 35.053 30.575 32.290 1:37.918 4 0.894 0.048 1:37.621

12 CCF REAL Frederic 10 A 35.277 30.877 32.233 1:38.387 8 1.363 0.469 1:38.260

13 ST ELOI MEIGNAN Pascal 3 B 35.636 30.989 32.365 1:38.990 4 1.966 0.603 1:38.889

14 CCF LABESCAT Franck 11 A 35.588 30.877 32.527 1:38.992 11 1.968 0.002 1:38.804

15 ST ELOI PINTO Alexandre 12 A 35.595 31.013 32.388 1:38.996 4 1.972 0.004 1:38.614

16 CCF QUETAUD Philippe 13 A 35.560 30.888 32.568 1:39.016 4 1.992 0.020 1:38.800

17 PALM NICOLAS P. André 14 A 36.225 30.752 32.519 1:39.496 6 2.472 0.480 1:39.276

18 IND VIDAL Christophe 15 A 35.809 31.190 32.917 1:39.916 2 2.892 0.420 1:39.684

19 CCF GOBBA Jean Paul 4 B 35.426 31.502 33.017 1:39.945 11 2.921 0.029 1:39.745

20 ST ELOI MEIGNAN Alexandre 16 A 35.741 31.205 33.062 1:40.008 9 2.984 0.063 1:39.823

21 ST ELOI SOLER José 17 A 36.311 31.183 32.819 1:40.313 9 3.289 0.305 1:40.096

22 CCF MIGNATELLI Jean-Pierre 5 B 36.317 31.589 33.043 1:40.949 10 3.925 0.636 1:40.432

23 CCF CLOUD Michel 6 B 36.524 31.183 33.446 1:41.153 5 4.129 0.204 1:41.065

24 DOG RACING BOUEIX Claude 7 B 36.907 31.412 33.560 1:41.879 8 4.855 0.726 1:41.590

25 ST ELOI PAPROCKI Norbert 8 B 36.871 32.152 33.624 1:42.647 8 5.623 0.768 1:42.488

26 ST ELOI LOI Olivier 9 B - - - - 0 - - -

27 IND ANTONI Christophe 18 A - - - - 0 - - -

28 CCF GUERIN Olivier 19 A - - - - 0 - - -
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